
 

DAILY RATES 
Effective  Jan 1, 2025

Rates starting at
Holiday and Weekend Rates  Apply

Please Contact Front Office for an exact rate quote 

OFF-SEASON 
 5/1/25 – 10/14/25 INLAND SITE RATES 

Tent Site – Primitive
Tent Site – Water & Electric Hook Ups      
Standard RV 30 amp- Full Hook Up
RV 50/30 amp- Full Hook Up 
Premium RV 50/30 amp- Full Hook Up
Tiny Home Cabin and RV Rentals 

WATERFRONT SITE RATES 
Tent Site – Primitive Water View
RV Full Hook Up – Dockside Marina View  
RV Full Hook Up – Open Water View            

 OFF-SEASON 

ALL RATES ARE BASED ON A PARTY OF TWO.  
Tent sites have a maximum of 4 guests, 1 tent, and 1 vehicle per site.

RV sites have a maximum of 1 camping unit and 1 vehicle per site.
 Holiday, weekend rates, and/or exclusions may apply.  

Please contact the front desk for further details. 

Boyd’s Key West Campground, Inc. 
6401 Maloney Avenue 
Key West, FL 33040 – Mile Marker 5 

OFF SEASON SPECIAL! 
Weekly Rate ~15% OFF

*Excludes holidays, mini
lobster season, and waterfront 

sites.

 FREE 
 $15 
 $30 

      $50

OTHER CHARGES 
Extra Person (under 14)        
Extra Person (14 and older)        
Cargo Trailer        
All Double/Triple Axle Trailers       
Boat Slip includes Trailer Storage            
Jet Ski Slip 

$50 

RV and Boat Trailer Storage 
Available from 5/1 to 10/1 

$350/month

    Al      l rates are subject to change. 12.5% accommodation tax not included. 

$65
$80

$105
$135
$145
$200

 PEAK-SEASON 
12/15/24 - 3/31/25

$75
$155
$185

For Reservations: 
www.boydscampground.com 
info@boydscampground.com 

(305) 294-1465

Early Departures
After check in, 20% of charges for 
unused nights non-refundable if 

opting to depart before scheduled 
departure date. 

 IN-SEASON 
10/15/24 - 12/14/24 

4/1/25 - 4/30/25

PEAK -SEASON 
$105
$220
$250

$25

IN-SEASON 
$100
$195
$220

$80
$105
$140
$170
$170
$300

$85
$110
$150
$185
$185
$325



 

 
 

 
 

For Reservations: 
www.boydscampground.com 
info@boydscampground.com 

(305) 294-1465

Boyd’s Key West Campground, Inc. 
6401 Maloney Avenue 
Key West, FL 33040 – Mile Marker 5 

Rates starting at 

OFF SEASON INLAND RATES 
5/1/25 to 10/14/25 

PER MONTH 
Standard RV 30- Full Hook Up 
RV 50/30 Full Hook Up
Premium RV 50 Full Hook Up

                   
$2,500
$3,000
$3,300 

IN SEASON INLAND RATES

DISCOUNT 
1 Month 
2 Months 
3/4 Months 

 PER MONTH 

PEAK SEASON INLAND RATES 
FULL HOOK UP INLAND 
12/15/24 TO 3/31/25 

DISCOUNT 
1 Month          10% 
2 Months  15%
3/4 Months          20%

 PER MONTH 
$5,100 
$4,950 
$4,650 

OFF SEASON WATERFRONT RATES 
5/1/25 to 10/14/25 

FULL HOOK UP 
Dockside 
All months       

Open Water View 
All months        

Monthly Deposit Policy 
All monthly reservations require a deposit 

of $500 per each month reserved. 

Cancellation of Monthly Reservations 
20% of total deposit non-refundable in the 

event of cancellation. 
Full deposit is non-refundable within one 

month of arrival date. 

Early Departures
After check in, 20% of charges for unused 
nights non-refundable if opting to depart 

before scheduled departure date. 

All rates are based on a party of two. Rates are subject to change. 12.5% accommodation tax not included. 

PER MONTH 

$3,750

 $4,250

15%
20%
25%

$4,800
$4,650
$4,350

FULL HOOK UP INLAND  
10/15/24 to 12/14/24 and 4/1/25 to 4/30/25

MONTHLY RATES 
Monthly rates are calculated based o

 
n

 
 a 30 day stay effective Jan 1, 2025

The following monthly rate schedule varies depending on the number of months you wish to stay. To qualify for 
a  multi-month discounted rate, the total for the full number of months you plan to stay must be paid at check-
in. 




